CtaptoBum npotokon — NimMHasiapa 17.05

2024-05-17

Y-16

00:00 "anoHok BaneHTuH
00:01 KywHip Maeno

00:02 JlaHeHko Bnapgucnas
00:03 Kucnan Mukuta
00:04 Tapac AHpapin

00:05 BpoHHiKOB €BreHin
00:06 BopTHWK AHAapin
00:07 OauyeHko Innsa

00:08 ®dowmivoB IBaH

00:09 Kowonan Bnagncnas
00:10 Kosznoscbkuin [ni6
00:11 Miwyk Muxanno
00:12 Hemuyk Bnapgucnas
00:13 €meub OnekcaHap
00:14 BbeB3 AHppin

00:15 Haymyk Martsin

00:16 MegnBenb Onekcin
00:17 Tepexos A3apini
00:18 AHpgpyceHko Muxainno
00:19 CnitoceHko OaHuno
00:20 CiHuyeHko Kupun
00:21 FOxumyk OeHunc

00:22 AHaleHkoB Bitanin
00:23 XMenbHuUbKMn boraaH
00:24 MapTuHeHko AHApin
00:25 JTaweHko HOpin

00:26 BonoseHko ApTyp
00:27 XoujiHcbkuin Tumodpin
00:28 JlebepeHko Apocnas
00:29 MwupoHoB Kupwuno
00:30 ConoseHko Oner
00:31 KocTiok BorpgaH

00:32 Hennax Muxanno
00:33 BonHo Onekcin

00:34 Coboniscbkuit Makap
00:35 Tepemeubkun OnekcaHap
00:36 KatpywuH Makcum
00:37 XykoBcbkuit Bnagucnas
00:38 Hennax Bonognmup
00:39 KoutobiBcbkuin AHapin
00:40 CnioceHko Hasap
00:41 YyniHos PomaH
00:42 BopuunHcbknin PomaH
00:43 €ropos IBaH

00:44 Mariryp AHppin

00:45 Binoyc Bonogumup

00:46 Ky3HeuoB Kipin

BonuHb

KCO MANCTEP
KOKOCW

Sever

OOouTTOlo baxmyT
Kyiv Region
BonuHb

Kyiv Region

CK Haw kny6
XKntomupcbka o61.
Bocxon

Kyiv Region
BonuHb
3anopi3bka

Kyiv Region
BonuHb

KCO KopocTuwis
Kyiv Region
Xutommpcbka o6rn.
CK CKI®

Kyiv Region
BonuHb

KCTO 3eHit Kpamatopcbk
Kyiv Region
Xutommpcbka o6r.
KCTO 3eHit KpamaTopcbk
Kyiv Region
XKntomupcbka ob1.
3anopi3bka

Kyiv Region

Sever

OouTTOlo BaxmyT
Kyiv Region
XKntomupcbka o61.
KCO KopocTuwiis
Kyiv Region
BonuHb

Bocxopn,

Kyiv Region

Sever

CK CKl®

Kyiv Region

Sever

3anopi3bka

Kyiv Region
Xutomunpceka obn.
KCO MANCTEP

1000476
8653557
8653609
2620672
8653889
1007706
1000475
1007708
1408812

8520132
7200289
1000477

2040811
1000479
8521064
2040826

8653797
7204621
1000480
8653427
1007669

8653898
2040819

1007709
8653436
8653899
7200292

8508147
1007668
1000478
1006041
7204641
1408880
8653495
7204649
1110282

1007705

8653599



Yy-18

00:00
00:01
00:02
00:03
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:07
00:08
00:09
00:10

XK-18
00:00
00:01
00:02
00:03
00:04

LWymuyk IBaH
MNeTpeHko Bonogumup
OmuTpieHko Oner
PomaHuyeHko Omutpo
Kuntkos €BreH
TumyakoBcbkuin OnekcaHap
AroBkiH Innga

LleBena AHgpin
Bbagpak OnekcaHap
Xykoscbkuin Aptem
Mnoxyta Hazap

KomnaHeub KaTepuHa
["'pomoBa AHHa
"pnwaHoBa AniHa
AckepoBa CgiTnaHa
Yumepuc AHHa

BonuHcbka
Sever
Zelesta
KOKOCLW
Sever
KOKOCL
Kyiv Region
Bocxopg
KOKOCLW
Bocxop,
CK CKI®

Sever

OC Orienta
CK CKl®
Sever

OC Orienta

1000481
8653522
8508168
8653457
8653423
8653536
2040827
1006066
8653431
8022613
8653670

2771451

8653502
8001532
8507947



XK-16
00:00
00:01
00:02
00:03
00:04
00:05
00:06
00:07
00:08
00:09
00:10
00:11
00:12
00:13
00:14
00:15
00:16
00:17
00:18
00:19
00:20
00:21
00:22
00:23
00:24
00:25
00:26
00:27
00:28
00:29
00:30
00:31
00:32
00:33
00:34
00:35
00:36
00:37
00:38
00:39
00:40

Tpeyc AHreniHa
Mony6eHueBa IpuHa
Mananyyk Codis
HOepexeHeupb Codis
Mony6eHueBa Odapbs
py6a BepoHika
mapka Dapbs

Wnta AHHa

Miwyk AHacTaciqa
OciHcbka AHacTacis
KazakoBa dapvHa
OTtpoweHko Codis
Mapywak dapuHa
CnipiHa Codin
OsepkiBcbka Codpis
CtpaxoBa Mapisa
TokapeBa MinaHa
JlykieHko KOnis
Bescanbko AniHa
JNixTaHcbka KOnis
Kosnosa Anica
Mpunena OapuvHa
CyxiHiHa KaTepuHa
XKwuniHa Penata
lMNepeBep3eBa Mapis
IlweHko BepoHika
IBaH4YyK HaTtanis
OkKcloueHKo E€BreHis
JloreuHoBcbka Onbra
MykBu4 XpuctunHa
KucnsaH Oiana
[danbkeBuy €Breria
["opwkosa lMoniHa
Cokyp AHacTacis
["oHTapeHko AHacTacis
3iHuyk Codpis
Kucniok KceHis
KoBanboBa AHHa
MenbHuK IpuHa
KyTHsak Oap’a
KocTiok OnekcaHgpa

KCTO 3eHit Kpamatopcbk
Kyiv Region

NoCOo

KCO KopocTuwis

Kyiv Region

KCTO 3eHit KpamaTopcbk
KOKOCLW MNMywa-Boanus
Sever

Kyiv Region

KCO KopocTuwis
BopaTuH

KOKOCW

Xutomupceka obn.

CK CKI®

Kyiv Region

KCTO 3eHit KpamaTopcbk
KCO MAWCTEP

Kyiv Region

MKOHKOCL OHinpo
KCO KopocTuuiis

Kyiv Region

BonuHcbka

Cymcbka

Xutommpcbka o6r.
Kyiv Region

KOKOCW

XKntomupcbka ob1.
KOocuWw

Bocxop,

Kyiv Region

Sever

KCO KopocTuwis

Kyiv Region

CK Haw kny6

KCTO 3eHit KpamaTopcbk
BonuHcbka

BonuHb

Kyiv Region
XKntomupcbka ob1.
KCO MAWCTEP
OOoUuTTAlO BaxmyT

8653440
8511672
1000470
8506593
7200268
8653583
8653560
1021256
7200273
8507610
1000472
8653545

1451286
8658388
8653435
1300155
7000031
1300143
8089673
7200269
1000474
8653735

7200264
8653410

8653469
1006061
7200267
1070648

7200265
1300153
8653438
1000471
1000473
7200266

8460300
8653567



